*#x MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *#*

===Msd | ===

1 140.1
=== Msd 2 ===

1 137.7
2 134.7
=== Msd 3 ===

1 150.3
2 149.5
3 146.7
4 146.1
=== Basic 1 ===
=== Basic 2 ===
1 152.3
2 147.9

=== Basic 3 ===

Ben Cavens

Mark Chancy
Evan Cranmer

Robert Goldman
Sy Johnson

Jason Nelson
D Adrian Stone

Team Shedluv
Sy Johnson

140.1 140.1 140.1 140.1

136.1 136.1 136.1 137.7
134.7 134.7 134.7

149.1 149.1 149.3 150.3
149.5 149.5 145.8
146.7 146.7

146.1 146.1

152.0 152.0 152.0 152.3
147.9 147.9 147.9



1 152.0 Blake Babson

=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk 4K ===

=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 157.0 Tom Crow

2 149.6 Sy Johnsoin

3 96.6 Dale Brown
=== Advanced 1 ===

1 149.5 Blake Babson

2 149.2 Jerry Armstrong
3 148.6 Michael Moore
=== Advanced 2 ===

1 147.8 Team Low Down

=== Advanced 3 ===

152.0 152.0 152.0 152.0

156.8 156.8 156.8 157.0
149.6 149.6 149.6
96.6 96.6

149.5 149.5 149.5 147.0
149.2 149.2 149.2
148.6 148.6

147.8 147.8 147.8 147.8



1 164.1

2 161.9
=== Xtreme | ===
1 98.6
=== Xtreme 2 ===
1 138.6
=== Xtreme 3 ===
1 124.5

2 95.4
=== Xtreme 4 ===
1 144.7
=== Kaos 1 ===

1 101.5
=== Kaos 2 ===

=== Kaos 3 ===

Kadin Bieberich
Adrian Pinaire

Phil Moore

Tom Crow

Michael Moore
Dale Brown

Kadin Bieberich

Phil Moore

163.8 163.8 163.8 164.1
161.9 161.9 161.9

98.6 98.6 98.6 98.6

138.6 138.6 138.6 138.6

124.5124.5 1245 124.5
95.495.4954

144.7 144.7 144.7 144.7

101.5 101.5 101.5 101.5



=== Kaos 4 ===
1 159.0 Kadin Bieberich

=== Kaos Clamped =—

=== Kaos Wall Clamped ==

=== Mayhem ===

=== Rookie Tone ===

1 156.9 Tom Crow
2 149.7 Joe Newman

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===

=== MSD 4 ==

1 154.5 Mike Mattix
2 151.5 Jordan Killgore

159.0 159.0 159.0 159.0

156.2 156.2 156.2 156.9
149.7 149.7 149.7

154.3 154.3 154.5 154.4
150.5 151.5 151.3



3 154.5
4 152.0
5 150.1
6 149.0

Top Ten Competitors

1 164.1
2 161.9
3 159.0
4 157.0
5 156.9
6 154.5
7 154.5
8 152.3
9 152.0
10 152.0

Jaylyn Johnson
Brett Bean

Joe Newman
Jerry Armstrong

Kadin Bieberich
Adrian Pinaire
Kadin Bieberich
Tom Crow

Tom Crow
Mike Mattix
Jaylyn Johnson
Team Shedluv
Blake Babson
Brett Bean

154.5 154.5
152.0 152.0
150.1
149.0



